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MalArbeit
Meykratec Hebetechnik GmbH
Backerei Wilhelm Middelberg GmbH

Heinr. Méllering & Comp. Bauunternehmen
GmbH & Co. KG / HMC Mollering Stahlbau

GmbH & Co. KG

B. Strautmann & Séhne GmbH & Co. KG
Blomberg Klinik GmbH

Eva Hiser Physiotherapieschule GmbH
Klinkerwerk B. Feldhaus GmbH & Co. KG
Presto GmbH & Co. KG

BS-Apotheken oHG

Hocker Polytechnik GmbH

SPIE OSMO GmbH

Tischlerei Kull GmbH & Co.KG

Wilhelm Wellmeyer Fahrzeugbau GmbH
& Co. KG

carpesol GmbH & Co KG

Haus Schliter

Hotel Noltmann-Peters GmbH & Co. KG
Ingenpass & Partner GbR

4Packaging GmbH

Dachser SE

AulBlenbereich

Stand 1: Kraftverkehr Nagel SE & Co. KG

Stand 2: Martin Nagel Gartengestaltung GmbH

Boymann GmbH & Co. KG
Meyer zu Hoérste GmbH

Stand 3: Poggemann GmbH
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28
29
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33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

Fuchs Group

Klenke Druck GmbH & Co. KG
M-Soft GmbH

B. Braun Avitum AG

M. Faust Kunststoffwerk GmbH &
Co. KG

Teutoburger Energie Netzwerk (TEN) eG
Strautmann Umwelttechnik GmbH
apetito convenience GmbH & Co
Caritas-St. Antonius Pflege GmbH
B. Braun Gesundheitsservice GmbH
Gabelstapler-Vertrieb Wolfgang
Schliter GmbH

Rabe Moden GmbH

EUROPE DIRECT

Heilpadagogische Hilfe Osnabrick
AGW Elektro GroRe-Woérdemann GmbH
& Co. KG

Akademie Klinikum Osnabriick
Niels Stensen Bildungszentrum
Walter Nilsson GmbH & Co. KG

J.H. P6lking GmbH & Co.KG
Bundespolizei

Stand 4: August Griindker Bauunternehmen & Bedachungen GmbH

Stand 5: Schlingmann GmbH & Co. KG



